Bulletin 71.4:63EG
D
10
01
51
X
01
2

carefully review the description to the right of each
specification.  Use this information to complete the
Ordering Guide on pages 18 and 19.  Specify the
desired selection wherever there is a choice to be
made.  Then send the Ordering Guide to your local
Sales Office.
Figure 7.  Dimensions (continued)
Bulletin 71.4:63EG
18
Ordering Guide
Type (Select One)
  63EG***
  1098-63EGR**
Body Size (Select One)
  NPS 1 (DN 25)***
  NPS 2 (DN 50)***
  NPS 3 (DN 80)***
  NPS 4 (DN 100)***
  NPS 6 (DN 150)***
  NPS 8 x 6 (DN 200 x 150)***
End Connection Style (Select One)
Cast Iron
  NPT [available in 1 or 2 body size only]***
  CL125 FF***
  CL250 RF***
Steel, Stainless Steel, and Other Alloys
  NPT [available in 1 or 2 body size only]***
  SWE [available in 1 or 2 body size only]**
  CL150 RF***
  CL300 RF***
  CL600 RF***
  BWE**
  PN 16/24/40 ________  (please specify)*
Body material (Select One)
  Cast iron***
  Steel***
  Stainless steel***
Body Flange material (Select One)
  Cast iron***
  Steel***
  Stainless steel***
Cage material (Select One)
  Linear, Stainless steel***
  Whisper Trim®, 416 Stainless steel***
  Whisper Trim®, 316 Stainless steel***
Seat Ring and Valve Plug material (Select One)
  410/416 Stainless steel***
  316 Stainless steel***
Gasket and O-Ring material (Select One)
  Nitrile (NBR)***